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OPEN SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 Winner Runner-up Score 
1975 H.R. Angus W.J.C. Surtees 4-1 
1976 H.R. Angus J.A.N. Prenn 4-1 
1977 J.A.N. Prenn W.R. Boone 4-1 
1978 H.R. Angus W.R. Boone 4-1 
1979 W.R. Boone J.A.N. Prenn 4-1 
1980 J.A.N. Prenn W.R. Boone 4-2 
1981 J.A.N. Prenn W.R. Boone 4-0 
1982 J.A.N. Prenn W.R. Boone 4-2 
1983 J.A.N. Prenn W.R. Boone 4-1 
1984 W.R. Boone R. S. Crawley 4-0 
1985 J.A.N. Prenn W.R. Boone 4-1 
1986 W.R. Boone J.A.N. Prenn 4-2 
1987 J.S. Mate N.P.A. Smith 4-1 
1988 J.S. Male N.P.A. Smith 4-0 
1989 J.S. Male N.P.A. Smith 4-2 
1990 N.P.A. Smith W.R. Boone 4-0 
1991 J.S. Male N.P.A. Smith 4-1 
1992 S.M. Hazell W.R. Boone 4-2 
1993 N.P.A. Smith S.M. Hazell 4-0 
1994 N.P.A. Smith R. Owen-Browne 4-3 
1995 W.R. Boone N.P.A. Smith 4-0 
1996 J.S. Male N.P.A. Smith 4-0 
1997 W.R. Boone M.G.N. Windows 4-1 
1998 W.R. Boone T.N. Sawrey-Cookson 4-0 
1999 N.P.A. Smith W.R. Boone 4-3 
2000 J.S. Male P. Brake 4-2 
2001 J.S. Male M.V. Hubbard 4-0 
2002 H.St.J.R Foster M.V. Hubbard 4-1 
2003 G.J. Smith-Bingham H.St.J.R. Foster 4-0 
2004 A.J. Robinson H.St.J.R. Foster 4-2 
2005 G.J. Smith-Bingham A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett 4-3 
2006 H.St.J.R. Foster M.V. Hubbard 4-0 
2007 H.St.J.R. Foster G.J. Smith-Bingham 4-2 
2008 J. Stout A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett 4-1 
2009 J. Stout H.St.J.R. Foster 4-1 
2010 A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett J. Stout 4-3 
2011 A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett W.E.L. Hopton 4-0 
2012 W.E.L. Hopton A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett 4-2 
2013 A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett J.R. Coyne 4-1 
2014 W.E.L. Hopton A.T.R. Titchener-Barrett 4-3 
2015 J. Stout W.E.L. Hopton 4-0 
2016 J. Stout A.T.R Titchener-Barrett 4-0 
2017 T. Billings N. Hopcroft 4-0 
2018 T. Billings A. Duncliffe-Vines 4-0 
2019 T. Billings B. Cawston 4-0 
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2020 T. Billings B. Cawston 4-1 
2021 No competition Covid 19   
2022 T. Billings B. Cawston 4-1 
2023 B. Cawston T. Billings 4-0 
2024 B. Cawston F. Bristowe 4-1 
2025 R.C.D. Owen R.E.N. Giddins 4-1 
2026 A.F.E. Duncliffe-Vines R.C.D. Owen 4-2 


